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Position
Clerical & Office Substitute Sal

Instr Aides - Substitute Sals

Music Instruction

Class Pupl Supp Hourly - Regular
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Nurse

Class Pupl Supp Substitute Sal
Class Pupl Supp Substitute Sal

Class Pupl Supp Hourly - Regular

Teachers' Sals Extra Assignment
Instr Aides - Substitute Sals
Class Pupl Supp Sals - 10-Pay
Instr Aides - Substitute Sals
Teacher Substitute Salaries

Teacher Substitute Salaries

Other Positions Held
Instr Aides - Substitute

Sals, Instructional
Aides' Salaries

Teacher Substitute
Salaries

Instr Aides - Substitute

Sals, Clerical& Office
Substitute Sal

Class Pupl Supp
Substitute Sal

K-12 Education Entity

Horicon Elementary

Horicon Elementary

Horicon Elementary

Horicon Elementary
Horicon Elementary
Horicon Elementary
Horicon Elementary

Horicon Elementary

Horicon Elementary

Horicon Elementary
Horicon Elementary
Horicon Elementary
Horicon Elementary
Horicon Elementary

Horicon Elementary

Department

Horicon School

Horicon School

Horicon School

Horicon School
Horicon School
Horicon School
Horicon School

Horicon School

Horicon School

Horicon School
Horicon School
Horicon School
Horicon School
Horicon School

Horicon School

Total Wages

$5,158

$4,887
$3,840

$2,935
$1,875
$1,194
$1,176

$995

$722

$500
$331
$294
$290
$250
$125



