	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clerical & Office Substitute Sal	Instr Aides - Substitute Sals, Instructional Aides' Salaries	Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$5,158
2.	Instr Aides - Substitute Sals		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$4,887
3.	Music Instruction	Teacher Substitute Salaries	Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$3,840
4.	Class Pupl Supp Hourly - Regular		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$2,935
5.	Teacher Substitute Salaries		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$1,875
6.	Nurse		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$1,194
7.	Class Pupl Supp Substitute Sal		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$1,176
8.	Class Pupl Supp Substitute Sal	Instr Aides - Substitute Sals, Clerical& Office Substitute Sal	Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$995
9.	Class Pupl Supp Hourly - Regular	Class Pupl Supp Substitute Sal	Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$722
10.	Teachers' Sals Extra Assignment		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$500
11.	Instr Aides - Substitute Sals		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$331
12.	Class Pupl Supp Sals - 10-Pay		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$294
13.	Instr Aides - Substitute Sals		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$290
14.	Teacher Substitute Salaries		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$250
15.	Teacher Substitute Salaries		Horicon Elementary	Horicon School	\$125